
2024 Bristol Town Council meeting schedule

Regular meetings 1st and 3rd Thursday. 

One work session per month-held the Tuesday before the third Thursday of each month 
(canceled if no agenda items) 

Thursday, January 4, 2024 meeting Thursday, July 4, 2024 meeting

Tuesday, January 16, 2024 work session Tuesday, July 16, 2024 work session

Thursday, January 18, 2024 meeting Thursday, July 18, 2024 meeting

Thursday, February 1, 2024 meeting Thursday, August 1, 2024 meeting

Tuesday, February 13, 2024 work session Tuesday, August 13, 2024 work session

Thursday, February 15, 2024 meeting Thursday, August 15, 2024 meeting

Thursday, March 7, 2024 meeting Thursday, September 5, 2024 meeting

Tuesday, March 19, 2024 work session Tuesday, September 17, 2024 work session

Thursday, March 21, 2024 meeting Thursday, September 19, 2024 meeting

Thursday, April 4, 2024 meeting Thursday, October 3, 2024 meeting

Tuesday, April 16, 2024 work session Tuesday, October 15, 2024 work session

Thursday, April 18, 2024 meeting Thursday, October 17, 2024 meeting

Thursday, May 2, 2024 meeting Thursday, November 7, 2024 meeting

Tuesday, May 14, 2024 work session Tuesday, November 19, 2024 work session

Thursday, May 16, 2024 meeting Thursday, November 21, 2024 meeting

Thursday, June 6, 2024 meeting Thursday, December 5, 2024 meeting

Tuesday, June 18, 2024 work session Tuesday, December 17, 2024 work session

Thursday, June 20, 2024 meeting Thursday, December 19, 2024 meeting

 





 


